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11,132,865 33.31 %20.05 %953,748 8,350,894794,452
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Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

1,951,806 40.75 %50.05 %189,406 1,386,687126,230Terminal 6
936,372 -1.31 %17.33 %107,603 948,84691,707Terminal 7
900,614 42.13 %7.79 %68,656 633,64763,697Terminal 2
907,285 67.27 %39.60 %91,853 542,40965,799All Other Terminals

20,271,661 35.22 %21.93 %1,784,293 14,991,9121,463,375Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

8,915,099 33.48 %18.55 %749,859 6,678,887632,529Tom Bradley Intl
603,364 56.55 %126.95 %84,243 385,41637,120Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

9,518,463 34.74 %24.56 %834,102 7,064,303669,649Total

494,281
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199,912

4.56 %

217,250

1,696

5,384

47,232

66

194,528

44,311

-12.68 %
General Aviation

Total

-32.65 %

2,158

Mail

489
12,096

72,901

26,501
41,734

2,072,706

42756

2,548,193

-21.41 %
-8.44 %

6.17 % 4.89 %
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108,250
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-26.02 %

9,815
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FAA Aircraft Movement

2,439,943

-15.15 %

2.93 %
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1,214
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Air Carrier
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